Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:

PRIVATE RESIDENCE

25400 PRADO DE LAS PERAS
CALABASAS, CA. 91302

EVENT DATE: DECEMBER 25TH, 2024

INSTALL: TUESDAY 12/24 BETWEEN

9AM -10AM

PICK UP: THURSDAY 12/26 AT 12PM

Description
General

Stretch Velvet Pipe and Drape (Pullback) - White 6ft x
12ft Height
ENTRANCE DOORS | ENTRANCE TO SMALL ROOM

Stretch Velvet Pipe and Drape - White 6ft x 12ft Height
CLOSE SIDE ENTRANCES

White Carpet (FOR ENTRANCE) 6ft x 6ft

Stretch Velvet Pipe and Drape - White 16ft x 26ft x 12ft
Height

SMALL ROOM | (1) PULL BACKS FOR CHIMNEY | (1) FOR ENTRANCE |
(1) PULLBACK FOR THE KITCHEN ENTRANCE

White Tassels
FOR ALL PULLBACKS

White Carpet Cover 16ft x 26ft
FOR THE SMALL ROOM

Sofia Crystal Dining Table - Rectangle

Venetian Acrylic, Clear

Services
Trucking Fee
Installation Fee

Breakdown Fee

PDF Generated on 12/30/2024 @ 11:23 AM PST

Qtty

2

2

1

10

20

ORDER #005921

MJ KREATIONS
Cristina
714-716-7124

Order Date: December 19, 2024
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Price Total
$72.00 T $144.00
$72.00 T $144.00
$72.00 T $72.00

$1,008.00 T $1,008.00

$0.00 T $0.00
$832.00 T $832.00
$275.00 T $825.00
$24.00 T $480.00
$275.00 T $275.00
$175.00 $350.00
$175.00 $350.00

Tof2



Notes

PDF Generated on 12/30/2024 @ 11:23 AM PST

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

$3,505.00
$975.00
$359.10
($0.00)
$4,839.10
($0.00)
$4,839.10
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