

Create Event Design 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

ORDER #005921

MJ KREATIONS Cristina

714-716-7124

Order Date: December 19, 2024 Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO:

Shipping Address: PRIVATE RESIDENCE 25400 PRADO DE LAS PERAS CALABASAS, CA. 91302

EVENT DATE: DECEMBER 25TH, 2024

INSTALL: TUESDAY 12/24 BETWEEN 9AM -10AM

PICK UP: THURSDAY 12/26 AT 12PM

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Stretch Velvet Pipe and Drape (Pullback) - White 6ft x 12ft Height ENTRANCE DOORS ENTRANCE TO SMALL ROOM	2	\$72.00	Т	\$144.00
	Stretch Velvet Pipe and Drape - White 6ft x 12ft Height CLOSE SIDE ENTRANCES	2	\$72.00	Т	\$144.00
	White Carpet (FOR ENTRANCE) 6ft x 6ft	1	\$72.00	Т	\$72.00
	Stretch Velvet Pipe and Drape - White 16ft x 26ft x 12ft Height SMALL ROOM (1) PULL BACKS FOR CHIMNEY (1) FOR ENTRANCE (1) PULLBACK FOR THE KITCHEN ENTRANCE	1	\$1,008.00	Т	\$1,008.00
	White Tassels FOR ALL PULLBACKS	10	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	White Carpet Cover 16ft x 26ft FOR THE SMALL ROOM	1	\$832.00	Т	\$832.00
Januar	Sofia Crystal Dining Table - Rectangle	3	\$275.00	Т	\$825.00
P.A.	Venetian Acrylic, Clear	20	\$24.00	Т	\$480.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$275.00	Т	\$275.00
	Installation Fee	2	\$175.00		\$350.00
	Breakdown Fee	2	\$175.00		\$350.00

Total Products:	\$3,505.00
Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$975.00
Taxes :	\$359.10
Discounts:	(\$0.00)
Total:	\$4,839.10
Payments:	(\$0.00)
Balance:	\$4,839.10